Analyst and A4

Your all-inclusive annual target compensation (on a cost to company basis) will be INR 4,00,000/-
(Rupees Four Lakh only). On completion of 1 year of service from your date of joining, you will

receive fixed one-time incentive of INR 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only). Based on

your Date of Joining, your compensation shall be paid monthly. The company shall deduct tax at

source at the time of making payment.

For & On Behalf of Capgemini

Tejinder Sethi
Head - Fresher Hiring